
                           Seymour Invitational
                       Rock Ledge Park, Seymour, WI
                       Hosted by Seymour High School
                                 10/9/2025
           ========== Girls Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    37  Oshkosh West                                (23:11.1  115:55.5 2:20.2)
==========================================================
  1      1  Mya Johnson             10   21:48.3
  2      6  Amella Bell             12   23:01.8
  3      9  Meredith Stellpflug     12   23:25.3
  4     10  Lily Sowers             12   23:31.6
  5     11  Kylie Triebold          11   24:08.5
  6   ( 16) Gabbriella Dimas        11   24:38.9
  7   ( 18) Emily Heilsberg         9    24:50.1

  2.    38  Green Bay Preble                            (23:18.7  116:33.3 2:23.4)
==========================================================
  1      2  Rose Van Beek           11   22:05.5
  2      3  Kate Reckinger          9    22:20.8
  3      8  Aleigha King            10   23:14.4
  4     12  Claudia Cruz            9    24:23.7
  5     13  Alexandra Vera-Perez    10   24:28.9
  6   ( 20) Sophia Farrell          9    25:07.8
  7   ( 21) Claire Casteel          10   25:08.8

  3.    68  Appleton North                              (24:10.3  120:51.1 2:15.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  Adele Weyenberg         10   22:59.3
  2      7  Emily Quinette          9    23:03.6
  3     15  Vanessa Klaeser         12   24:33.3
  4     19  Noelle Graverson        10   24:59.9
  5     22  Samantha Nagy           10   25:15.0
  6   ( 23) Abigail Brandfon        9    25:17.1
  7   ( 24) Anna Hagen              12   25:19.9

  4.   131  Shawano Community                           (26:06.5  130:32.5 7:18.7)
==========================================================
  1      4  Anabelle Schroeder      12   22:32.3
  2     26  Jadyn Brown             11   25:57.9
  3     28  Lauren Harkey           12   26:02.5
  4     29  Samantha Otradavec      9    26:08.8
  5     44  Kylie Bort              12   29:51.0

  5.   151  Notre Dame                                  (26:13.9  131:09.2 2:29.8)
==========================================================
  1     17  Yaneli Agredano         12   24:41.6
  2     31  Annika Kloehn           9    26:16.5
  3     33  Theresa Bodenhage       11   26:27.8
  4     34  Elle Ryan               11   26:31.9
  5     36  Manuela Castero         11   27:11.4
  6   ( 38) Ahnika Adamski          12   27:33.1
  7   ( 39) Tegan Arndt             9    27:38.2

  6.   158  Oshkosh North                               (26:41.5  133:27.1 3:50.2)
==========================================================
  1     14  Sophia Sandoval         9    24:30.6
  2     30  Koralee Godwin          9    26:11.9
  3     32  Quetzali Burmeister     11   26:22.1
  4     40  Emily Krause            9    28:01.7
  5     42  Hope Dettlaff           9    28:20.8

  7.   165  Green Bay Southwest                         (26:49.3  134:06.4 2:07.3)



==========================================================
  1     25  Addison Deppe           12   25:55.4
  2     27  Jessica Trevarthan      11   26:00.3
  3     35  Camila Wieting          12   26:36.6
  4     37  Sophia Moore            10   27:31.4
  5     41  Emilyn Hernandez        9    28:02.7
  6   ( 43) Larissa Zeise           10   29:12.9
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                           Girls Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Mya Johnson        10   Oshkosh West         21:48.3  7:02 
    2    2 Rose Van Beek      11   Green Bay Preble     22:05.5  7:07 
    3    3 Kate Reckinger     9    Green Bay Preble     22:20.8  7:12 
    4    4 Anabelle Schroeder 12   Shawano Community    22:32.3  7:16 
    5    5 Adele Weyenberg    10   Appleton North       22:59.3  7:24 
    6    6 Amella Bell        12   Oshkosh West         23:01.8  7:25 
    7    7 Emily Quinette     9    Appleton North       23:03.6  7:26 
    8    8 Aleigha King       10   Green Bay Preble     23:14.4  7:29 
    9    9 Meredith Stellpflu 12   Oshkosh West         23:25.3  7:33 
   10   10 Lily Sowers        12   Oshkosh West         23:31.6  7:35 
   11   11 Kylie Triebold     11   Oshkosh West         24:08.5  7:47 
   12   12 Claudia Cruz       9    Green Bay Preble     24:23.7  7:52 
   13   13 Alexandra Vera-Per 10   Green Bay Preble     24:28.9  7:53 
   14   14 Sophia Sandoval    9    Oshkosh North        24:30.6  7:54 
   15   15 Vanessa Klaeser    12   Appleton North       24:33.3  7:55 
   16   16 Gabbriella Dimas   11   Oshkosh West         24:38.9  7:56 
   17   17 Yaneli Agredano    12   Notre Dame           24:41.6  7:57 
   18   18 Emily Heilsberg    9    Oshkosh West         24:50.1  8:00 
   19   19 Noelle Graverson   10   Appleton North       24:59.9  8:03 
   20   20 Sophia Farrell     9    Green Bay Preble     25:07.8  8:06 
   21   21 Claire Casteel     10   Green Bay Preble     25:08.8  8:06 
   22      Jasmine Vue        10   Green Bay Preble     25:10.1  8:07 
   23   22 Samantha Nagy      10   Appleton North       25:15.0  8:08 
   24   23 Abigail Brandfon   9    Appleton North       25:17.1  8:09 
   25   24 Anna Hagen         12   Appleton North       25:19.9  8:10 
   26      Ellowyn Headley    9    Green Bay Preble     25:27.5  8:12 
   27      Anusha Achanti     11   Appleton North       25:30.9  8:13 
   28      Clara Hagen        10   Appleton North       25:33.7  8:14 
   29      Camille Konkol     10   Green Bay Preble     25:42.3  8:17 
   30      Myla Dahlke        9    Appleton North       25:42.4  8:17 
   31      Amelia Lytie       10   Pulaski              25:46.6  8:18 
   32   25 Addison Deppe      12   Green Bay Southwest  25:55.4  8:21 
   33   26 Jadyn Brown        11   Shawano Community    25:57.9  8:22 
   34   27 Jessica Trevarthan 11   Green Bay Southwest  26:00.3  8:23 
   35      Violet Clark       12   Oshkosh West         26:01.7  8:23 
   36   28 Lauren Harkey      12   Shawano Community    26:02.5  8:23 
   37      Riley Mugerauer    11   Oshkosh West         26:03.7  8:24 
   38      Audrey Nelson      11   Green Bay Preble     26:04.2  8:24 
   39   29 Samantha Otradavec 9    Shawano Community    26:08.8  8:25 
   40   30 Koralee Godwin     9    Oshkosh North        26:11.9  8:26 
   41   31 Annika Kloehn      9    Notre Dame           26:16.5  8:28 
   42   32 Quetzali Burmeiste 11   Oshkosh North        26:22.1  8:30 
   43   33 Theresa Bodenhage  11   Notre Dame           26:27.8  8:32 
   44      Kaitlyn Kastning   11   Seymour              26:31.4  8:33 
   45   34 Elle Ryan          11   Notre Dame           26:31.9  8:33 
   46   35 Camila Wieting     12   Green Bay Southwest  26:36.6  8:34 
   47      Bella Sugg         9    Appleton North       26:39.0  8:35 
   48      Nora Popp          12   Appleton North       26:41.1  8:36 
   49      Reena Dugal        10   Appleton North       26:50.1  8:39 
   50      Kennedy Ott        9    Oshkosh West         26:52.4  8:39 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Eve Geffers        9    Oshkosh West         26:59.2  8:42 
   52      Lindsey Rustad     11   Appleton North       27:06.7  8:44 
   53   36 Manuela Castero    11   Notre Dame           27:11.4  8:46 
   54      Peyton Anker       9    Pulaski              27:16.0  8:47 
   55   37 Sophia Moore       10   Green Bay Southwest  27:31.4  8:52 
   56   38 Ahnika Adamski     12   Notre Dame           27:33.1  8:53 
   57      Mya Barker         11   Pulaski              27:35.5  8:53 
   58   39 Tegan Arndt        9    Notre Dame           27:38.2  8:54 
   59      Kennedy Schrage    9    Oshkosh West         27:38.8  8:54 
   60      Maria Krecichwost  12   Notre Dame           27:59.2  9:01 
   61   40 Emily Krause       9    Oshkosh North        28:01.7  9:02 
   62   41 Emilyn Hernandez   9    Green Bay Southwest  28:02.7  9:02 
   63      Lydia Hill         10   Oshkosh West         28:04.0  9:02 
   64      Adalyn Schmalz     11   Seymour              28:05.7  9:03 
   65      Sonia Chavez       12   Green Bay Preble     28:11.4  9:05 
   66      Norah Messerschmid 9    Green Bay Preble     28:14.5  9:06 
   67      Rosie Muller       10   Notre Dame           28:15.9  9:06 
   68      Lily McDonald      12   Oshkosh West         28:18.9  9:07 
   69   42 Hope Dettlaff      9    Oshkosh North        28:20.8  9:08 
   70      Andrea Gazo        10   Seymour              28:32.1  9:12 
   71      Johanna Weiss      9    Notre Dame           28:39.0  9:14 
   72      Irene Hoyer        9    Appleton North       29:07.3  9:23 
   73   43 Larissa Zeise      10   Green Bay Southwest  29:12.9  9:25 
   74      Magali Enriquez    9    Appleton North       29:18.2  9:26 
   75      Eleanor Hohol      11   Green Bay Preble     29:22.8  9:28 
   76      Haily Joly         11   Pulaski              29:28.3  9:30 
   77      Makayla Stiles     12   Green Bay East       29:29.0  9:30 
   78      Whitney Hock       10   Seymour              29:37.8  9:33 
   79      Zavi Gatzemeyer    9    Menasha              29:50.4  9:37 
   80   44 Kylie Bort         12   Shawano Community    29:51.0  9:37 
   81      Caroline Foytik    12   Green Bay Preble     30:11.6  9:44 
   82      Alexia Ritzenhein  9    Notre Dame           30:16.4  9:45 
   83      Jada Chisholm      10   Appleton North       30:16.6  9:45 
   84      Emily Willems      11   Green Bay Preble     30:23.8  9:47 
   85      Kaitlyn Hietpas    9    Appleton North       30:26.7  9:48 
   86      Audrey Fortney     11   Notre Dame           30:26.9  9:49 
   87      Julia Day          10   Notre Dame           30:32.2  9:50 
   88      Tessa Demeuse      11   Green Bay Preble     31:17.1 10:05 
   89      Lina Stachura      12   Notre Dame           31:44.1 10:13 
   90      Jordan Johnson     12   Notre Dame           32:17.0 10:24 
   91      Lily Brault-Sanch  9    Notre Dame           32:17.7 10:24 
   92      Mia Praznik        9    Oshkosh West         32:56.0 10:36 
   93      Lillian O'Connor   9    Notre Dame           33:18.7 10:44 
   94      Isabelle Sexauer   9    Notre Dame           33:20.8 10:44 
   95      Julia Gutowski     10   Notre Dame           33:42.9 10:52 
   96      Lindsay Ortega-Alv 11   Notre Dame           34:02.6 10:58 
   97      Airel Verdic       9    Oshkosh West         34:15.1 11:02 
   98      Adriana Martinez-S 11   Green Bay Preble     34:27.7 11:06 
   99      Ava Davis          12   Oshkosh West         36:05.3 11:37 
  100      Cordelia Peterson  11   Marinette            36:08.2 11:38 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101      Maily Reyes        10   Notre Dame           36:11.1 11:39 
  102      Marissa Gardner    11   Oshkosh West         36:54.7 11:53 
  103      Arabelle Steffel   9    Green Bay West       37:28.4 12:04 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


